
 

Closure Dates during 2024 

Community Support Systems will be closed on the following days in 2024: 

 New Year’s Day Observed……………….…Monday, January 1, 2024 

 President’s Day……………………..………..…Monday, February 19, 2024 

 Good Friday…………………………..…………..Friday, March 29, 2024 

 Memorial Day………………………….………..Monday, May 27, 2024 

 Independence Day……………………….……Thursday, July 4, 2024 

 Art Auction/Community Celebration…Friday, July 12th, 2024 

 Labor Day………………………………..…………Monday, September 2, 2024 

 Columbus Day………………………..………….Monday, October 14, 2024 

 Veteran’s Day ………………………....………..Monday, November 11, 2024 

 Thanksgiving…………………………..………….Thursday, November 28, 2024 

 Thanksgiving (Day After)……………..……..Friday, November 29, 2024 

 Christmas Party (tentative)…………..…….Friday, December 6, 2024 

 Christmas Break………………………….………Tuesday, December 24 and 

               Wednesday, December 25  

 

 

Community Support Systems maybe closed additional days during the calendar year due to inclement weather and 
for staff training.  A 30 day advance notice will be distributed for any closure for staff training.  


